
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
239 
251 
258 
255 
242 
185 
184 
186 
246 
193 

Name 
Jelenta 
Sonketz 
Vasile 
Simoni 
Robin Clearon 
Rasmussen 
Benertson 
Stanek 
Ivan Perklin 
Markus Pschick 

Class 
KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Best Tm 
47.025 
47.103 
47.576 
47.609 
47.668 
47.712 
47.754 
47.808 
48.250 
49.275 

Diff 

0.078 
0.551 
0.584 
0.643 
0.687 
0.729 
0.783 
1.225 
2.250 

km/h 
93,550 
93,395 
92,467 
92,403 
92,288 
92,203 
92,122 
92,018 
91,175 
89,279 

In Lap 
6 
4 

10 
5 
2 
5 
7 
4 
4 

11 
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Bridgestone Testdays 
KZ2 + KZ1 

Session 3 KZ2 Group B 

Practice (14:00 Time) started at 11:01:56 

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km 

03.08.2017 11:00 

Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf


